Colwinston Community Council

COUNCIL SUMMONS

The next Ordinary General Meeting will be held at St David’s Church in Wales School,

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

Colwinston
on MONDAY 20" May 2019 at approx. 7.30pm

AGENDA
Welcome, record of councillors present and apologies for absence

Disclosure and confirmation of declarations of interest

Public session
To receive the minutes of the Ordinary meeting held on 15" April 2019.
To consider any matters arising from those minutes not covered elsewhere in the agenda:

Broadband

Defibrillator

The Vines

Heol Cae Pwli

Footpath — Village Green
Tree Planting

Benches

Abandoned Vehicle
Stable Block

To consider Police matters

To consider County Council matters — VoGC County ClIr Cave
CCC Website/Facebook update — ClIr Lewis

St Davids Church in Wales School — ClIr Jones

To consider the Finance officers report — Clir Morris/Clerk

Clerks update

To consider any planning matters

To consider any correspondence and associated replies required
To consider any reports of Councillors

Any other business arising out of discussions above

Christine Roach — Honorary Clerk and Officer May 2019



